Product BulletinProduct Bulletin
Permanent identification solutions enable reliable, comprehensive identification in harsh and industrial
environments. The Panduit permanent identification system delivers long-term durability and legibility for
optimum identification of pipes, conduit, cables and equipment.
Featuring on-site custom marking tools, these systems offer portability for permanent identification on
demand. Panduit also offers custom marking service for embossed and laser etched marker plates, tags,
and ties to speed installation time, reduce labor costs and keep projects on schedule.

Style A Style C Style DStyle B
Permanent Identification System
Part Number Style Material
Length/
Diameter
Width/
Diameter Thickness Used with
Pan-Steel®
Cable Ties**
For Use With Std.
Pkg.
Qty.^
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm MIM PES197 PES400
MMP172W38-M A 304 Stainless Steel 1.72 44.0 0.38 10.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-S 3 3 1000 4000
MMP172-C B 304 Stainless Steel 1.72 44.0 0.75 19.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-S 3 100 1000
MMP172-M B 304 Stainless Steel 1.72 44.0 0.75 19.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-S 3 3 1000 4000
MMP337W53-MAL-4 C Aluminum 3.37 85.6 2.12 53.8 0.016 0.41 MLT-S 3 3 1000 4000
MMP337W71-MAL-3 D Aluminum 3.37 85.6 2.12 53.8 0.016 0.41 MLT-S 3 3 1000 4000
MMP350W38-C E 304 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 0.38 10.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-S 3 100 1000
MMP350W38-C316 E 316 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 0.38 10.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-S 3 100 1000
MMP350W38-M E 304 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 0.38 10.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-S 3 3 3 1000 4000
MMP350W38-M316 E 316 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 0.38 10.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-S 3 3 3 1000 4000
MMP350HW54-MAL F Aluminum 3.50 89.0 0.54 13.7 0.012 0.30 MLT-H 3 3 3 1000 4000
MMP350-C G 304 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 0.75 19.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-S 3 100 1000
MMP350-C316 G 316 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 0.75 19.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-S 3 100 1000
MMP350-M G 304 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 0.75 19.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-S 3 3 3 1000 4000
MMP350-M316 G 316 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 0.75 19.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-S 3 3 3 1000 4000
MMP350DB-C H 304 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 1.12 29.0 0.015 0.38 MLT-H 3 100 1000
MMP350DB-C316 H 316 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 1.12 29.0 0.015 0.38 MLT-H 3 100 1000
MMP350H-C I 304 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 0.75 19.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-H 3 100 1000
MMP350H-C316 I 316 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 0.75 19.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-H 3 100 1000
MMP350H-CAL I Aluminum 3.50 89.0 0.75 19.0 0.012 0.30 MLT-H 3 100 1000
MMP350H-M I 304 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 0.75 19.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-H 3 3 3 1000 4000
MMP350H-M316 I 316 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 0.75 19.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-H 3 3 3 1000 4000
MMP350H-MAL I Aluminum 3.50 89.0 0.75 19.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-H 3 3 3 1000 4000
MMP350W17-Q-M J 304 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 1.73 44.0 0.015 0.38 MLT-S 3 3 1000 4000
Style E
Style I Style J
Style F Style G
Style H
3
Permanent Identification System
M a r k e r  P l a t e s  a n d  T a g s  (continued)
4
Part Number Style Material
Length/
Diameter
Width/
Diameter Thickness Used with
Pan-Steel®
Cable Ties**
For Use With Std.
Pkg.
Qty.^
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm MIM PES197 PES400
MT125S-Q K 304 Stainless Steel 1.25 32.0 1.25 32.0 0.035 0.89 MLT-S 3 25 250
MT172W38-C L 304 Stainless Steel 1.72 44.0 0.38 10.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-S 3 100 1000
MT172W38-M L 304 Stainless Steel 1.72 44.0 0.38 10.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-H 3 3 1000 4000
MT172-C M 304 Stainless Steel 1.72 44.0 0.75 19.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-S 3 100 1000
MT172-C316 M 316 Stainless Steel 1.72 44.0 0.75 19.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-S 3 100 1000
MT172-M M 304 Stainless Steel 1.72 44.0 0.75 19.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-S 3 3 1000 4000
MT206W119A-Q N 304 Stainless Steel 2.06 52.0 1.19 30.0 0.015 0.38 MLT-H 3 25 250
MT350W38-M316 O 316 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 0.38 10.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-S 3 3 1000 4000
MT350-C P 304 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 0.75 19.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-H 3 100 1000
MT350-C316 P 316 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 0.75 19.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-H 3 100 1000
MT350-M P 304 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 0.75 19.0 0.010 0.25 MLT-H 3 3 1000 4000
MT350W17-Q Q 304 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 1.73 44.0 0.015 0.38 MLT-S 3 25 250
MT350W17-D-4HL Q 304 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 1.73 44.0 0.015 0.38 MLT-S 3 3 500 500
MT350W17-Q-M Q 304 Stainless Steel 3.50 89.0 1.73 44.0 0.015 0.38 MLT-S 3 3 1000 4000
Circular Tags
MT1D-Q R 304 Stainless Steel - - 1.00 25.0 0.035 0.89 MLT-H 3 25 250
MT1D-Q316 R 316 Stainless Steel - - 1.00 25.0 0.035 0.89 MLT-H 3 25 250
MTB1D-Q R Brass - - 1.00 25.0 0.040 1.02 MLT-S 3 25 250
MT150D-Q R 304 Stainless Steel - - 1.50 38.0 0.035 0.89 MLT-S 3 25 250
MT150D-Q316 R 316 Stainless Steel - - 1.50 38.0 0.035 0.89 MLT-S 3 25 250
MTB150D-Q R Brass - - 1.50 38.0 0.040 1.02 MLT-S 3 25 250
MT213D-Q R 304 Stainless Steel - - 2.13 54.0 0.015 0.38 MLT-H 3 25 250
MT213D-Q316 R 316 Stainless Steel - - 2.13 54.0 0.015 0.38 MLT-H 3 25 250
MTB213D-Q R Brass - - 2.13 54.0 0.015 0.38 MLT-S 3 25 250